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COM QPR Coordinator Contact Information
ACOM Fred Helms fhelms@acom.edu

ATSU-KCOM Sarah Thomas snthomas@atsu.edu

AZCOM Nicole Ransom nranso@midwestern.edu

BCOM Stephanie Trujillo strujillo@bcomnm.org

CUSOM Jeffrey M Krepps krepps@campbell.edu

DMUCOM Julia Van Liew Julia.VanLiew@dmu.edu

ICOM Elizabeth Watson ewatson@idahocom.org

KCUMB, Kansas City Kenneth Durgans KDurgans@kcumb.edu

LMUCOM Maria Harris Maria.Harris@lmunet.edu

LUCOM Linda S. Mintle lsmintle@liberty.edu

MSUCOM - Clinton Township Brooke-lynn Vij vijbrook@msu.edu

NYITCOM Lisa Hoffman Lisa.Hoffman@nyit.edu

OUHCOM Dawn Graham grahamd@ohio.edu

PCOM - Suwanee-Georgia Valerie E. Cadet valeriecad@pcom.edu

PCOM Philadephia Valerie E. Cadet valeriecad@pcom.edu

PCOM South Georgia Valerie E. Cadet valeriecad@pcom.edu

RVUCOM - Southern Utah Brian Walker bwalker@rvu.edu

TouroCOM - Middletown Rachael A Connington rachael.connington@touro.edu

TouroCOM NY Shelbi Simmons shelbi.simmons3@touro.edu

TUCOM Tami Hendriksz tami.hendriksz@tu.edu

TUNCOM Tisheena Lowe tisheena.lowe@tun.touro.edu

UIWSOM Esda D. Beverly ebeverly@uiwtx.edu

UNECOM Vincent Buonocore vbuonocorejr@une.edu

UNTHSC TCOM Jeremy Joseph jeremy.joseph@unthsc.edu

VCOM Auburn Mary Ann Taylor mtaylor@auburn.vcom.edu

VCOM Virginia Edward P. Magalhaes emagalhaes@vcom.vt.edu

WCUCOM Mallorie Davis mdavis@wmcarey.edu

WVSOM Kelley Sills ksills@osteo.wvsom.edu
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